
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

Not classified (75% = 9 Laps)
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS

No.
28
34

154
6

67
33
48
7

75
4

14
63
54

165

89
24
22
76

Name
HANIKA Karel
NEKVASIL Marco
VISAK Ivan
PRÁSEK Michal
TOUSKOVA Andrea
LICHTENBERGER Stefan
ZÁRECKY Petr
KACZMAREK Szymon
PÖTZL Steve
PODLIPNY Oldrich
BRANDSTETTER Wolfgang
JAKUBICKOVA Barbora
LIEDL Johann
SOMMER Helmut

HUTMACHER Lenno
CHMELIK Ladislav
GNANI Gabriele
SCHOBLOCH Jochen

Nat
CZ
A
HR
CZ
CZ
A
CZ
PL
A
CZ
A
SK
A
A

D
CZ
I
D

FMN
ACCR
OeAMTC
HMS
ACCR
ACCR
OeAMTC
ACCR
ACCR
OeAMTC
ACCR
OeAMTC
ACCR
OeAMTC
OeAMTC

MAMS
ACCR
FMI
OeAMTC

Team
AMK Brno Circuit Junior Team
Interwetten SRP RT
MK Krizevci
Prasek Michal
Touskova Andrea
Junior RT Austria
AMK Horice VIP
Kaczmarek Szymon
Pötzl Steve
Podlipny Oldrich
Brandstetter W
Jakubickove Barbora
Liedl Johann
Sommer Helmut

Hutmacher Lenno
Moto FGR
Team Number One
Schobloch Jochen

Bike
Honda
Honda
Honda
Aprilia
Honda
Honda
KTM
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
Sohoka

Honda
FGR
Gnani
Honda

Tyres
Du
Du

Du
Du

Du
Du

Du

Du

Du

Du

Du/Br

Laps
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
11
11
10

9
8
2

Total Tm
25:09.028
25:20.271
25:20.888
25:46.644
26:02.329
26:12.671
26:20.018
26:52.363
27:17.428
27:18.244
27:18.791
25:11.970
25:50.237
25:59.024

21:32.894
17:01.500
4:19.112

Diff

11.243
11.860
37.616
53.301

1:03.643
1:10.990
1:43.335
2:08.400
2:09.216
2:09.763

1 Lap
1 Lap

2 Laps

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory
11.243

Avg. Speed
135,695

Best Lap Tm
2:03.676

Best Spd
137,973

Best Lap by
28 - HANIKA Karel

Printed: 2010.06.06. 11:53:15

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Jácint Bognár

Race Director: Günther Zaritsch

Orbits

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Pannonia-ring

Pannonia-ring 05-06.2010
AA + IOEM 125 GP + 250 4T

Race (12 Laps) started at 11:15:37

www.pannonia-ring.com 4,740 Km

2010.06.06. 11:00

UEM Alpe Adria Championship
Castrol Silver Cup
UEM Championship qualification
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